The Professor Proofing for June 2024 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Professor. The Professor website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14:45 Who's Glen 1.73 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 210.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 14:10 Implacable 4.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 215.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 30th 13:35 Fidelius 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 220.5
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 29th 15:10 Trooper Bisdee 7.00 5.00 Loss 12 -5.00 210.5
Newcastle
Each Way 29th 14.04 Popmaster 21.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 2155
Newcastle
Each Way 29th 13:35 Strike Red 19.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 220.5
Newcastle
Single 28th 14:30 Cartmel [Of Course You 6.00 5.00 Loss F -5.00 2255
Can
Single 28th 13:55 Cartmel [Asa 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 230.5
Single 28th 13:20 Cartmel |Skyjack Hijack 6.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 210.5
Single 27th 15:25 Drama 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 2155
Newmarket
Single 27th 14:50 Starshine 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 220.5
Newmarket Legend
Single 27th 14:20 Billboard Star 2.62 5.00 Win 1 8.10 225.5
Newmarket
Single 26th 14:45 Salisbury|Tanager 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 217.4
Single 26th 14:15 Salisbury|Whenthedealin 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 222.4
sdone
Single 26th 13:45 Salisbury|Wild Clary 1.44 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 227.4
Single 25th 14:47 Beverley |Island Native 10.00 5.00 Win 1 45.00 232.4
Single 25th 14:17 Beverley |Oasis Sunrise 4.33 5.00 NR - 0.00 187.4
Single 25th 13:47 Beverley |Warrendale 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 187.4
Wagyu
Single 24th 15:30 Thirsk  |Rainbow Rain 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 192.4
Single 24th 15:00 Thirsk  |Ben Dikduk 6.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 197.4
Single 24th 13:55 Thirsk  |Odd Socks 7.50 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 202.4
Havana
Single 22nd 14:45 Miss 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 207.4
Newmarket Bodacious
Single 22nd 14:10 Ancient Truth 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 190.75
Newmarket
Single 22nd 13:35 Kynsa 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 186.75
Newmarket
Single 21st 18:50 Lexington 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 191.75
Goodwood Knight
Single 21st 18:20 Cool Legend 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 196.75
Goodwood
Single 21st 17:45 Soldier's Heart 1.57 5.00 Win 1 2.85 201.75
Goodwood
Single 20th 14:40 Ripon Run This Way 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 198.9
Single 20th 14:05 Ripon [Line Of Force 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 185.15
Single 20th 13:35 Ripon Clifftop Heaven 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 165.15
Single 19th 19:05 Ripon Kardia 2.00 5.00 Win 1 5.00 170.15
Single 19th 18:35 Ripon  [Rebel Empire 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 165.15
Single 19th 18:00 Ripon She Went 6.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 170.15
Whoosh
Single 18th 15:30 Catterick |Object 9.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 175.15
Single 18th 14:50 Catterick |Educating Rita 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 180.15
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Single 18th 14:15 Catterick |Natchez Trace 4.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 170.15
Single 17th 15:00 Carlisle |Atomise 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 175.15
Single 17th 14:30 Carlisle |Dream Deal 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 180.15
Single 17th 14:00 Carlisle |Saxon Raider 6.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 185.15
Single 16th 15:10 Wolf Of 8.50 5.00 Win 1 37.50 190.15
Doncaster Badenoch
Single 16th 14:40 Buckshaw 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 152.65
Doncaster Village
Single 16th 14:10 Al Mugdad 4.50 5.00 Win 1 17.50 157.65
Doncaster
Single 15th 15:00 York Chesspiece 7.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 140.15
Single 15th 14:25 York Boardman 13.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 140.15
Single 15th 13:50 York Star Jasmine 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 145.15
Single 14th 15:00 York Alfa Kellenic 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 150.15
Single 14th 14:25 York Isla Bella 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 135.15
Single 14th 13:50 York Feel The Need 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 140.15
Single 13th 14:50 Newbury |Faster Bee 13.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 145.15
Single 13th 14:20 Newbury |Berkshire 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 150.15
Kameo
Single 13th 13:45 Newbury |Expert Witness 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 155.15
Single 12th 19:20 Hamilton |Bengurion 6.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 160.15
Single 12th 18:50 Hamilton |Dramatic Star 1.73 5.00 Win 1 3.65 165.15
Single 12th 18:20 Hamilton |Captain Dandy 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 161.5
Single 11th 15:02 Salisbury|Match Anthem 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 166.5
Single 11th 14:32 Salisbury|Arabian Sun 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 171.5
Single 11th 14:00 Salisbury|Cayman Tai 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 149
Single 10th 15:20 Carlisle |Warmonger 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 154
Single 10th 14:50 Carlisle |Polam Lane 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 159
Single 10th 14:20 Carlisle |Bright Lily 8.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 164
Single 9th 14:32 Perth Kinbara 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 169
Firstdraft
Single 9th 13:57 Perth Dapper Gent 6.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 129
Single 9th 13:27 Perth Mongibello 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 134
Single 8th 14:40 Beverley |Shareholder 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 121.5
Single 8th 14:05 Beverley |Aviation Time 11.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 112.75
Single 8th 13:30 Beverley |Mysteryofthesa 5.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 117.75
nds
Single 7th 14:38 Thirsk  |Rainbow Rain 8.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 122.75
Single 7th 14:08 Thirsk  |Ebt's Guard 1.80 5.00 Win 1 4.00 127.75
Single 7th 13:38 Thirsk  |Natzor 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 123.75
Single 6th 15:05 Haydock |Cool Dividend 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 128.75
Single 6th 14:35 Haydock |Patrol 10.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 106.25
Single 6th 14:05 Haydock |It's All About 5.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 111.25
You
Single 5th 15:27 Abbey Heights 11.00 5.00 Win 1 50.00 116.25
Nottingham
Single 5th 14:57 Cloud Street 23.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 66.25
Nottingham
Single 5th 14:27 Concert Boy 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 71.25
Nottingham
Single 4th 15:33 Leicester|King's Scholar 7.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 76.25
Single 4th 15:03 Leicester|Letmebethebos 9.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 81.25
s
Single 4th 14:33 Leicester|Mapledurham 7.00 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 86.25
Single 3rd 15:15 Ayr Little Empire 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 91.25
Single 3rd 14:45 Ayr Crystal Guard 13.00 5.00 Win 1 60.00 77.5
Single 3rd 14:15 Ayr Electrolyte 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 175
Single 2nd 14:50 Tribal Chief 7.50 5.00 Win 1 32.50 7.5
Nottingham
Single 2nd 14:15 Get Jiggy With 3.75 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -25
Nottingham It
Single 2nd 13:40 King Of Light 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -20
Nottingham
Single 1st 14:35 Epsom |Embesto 4.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -15
Downs
Single 1st 14:00 Epsom |Astral Beau 11.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -10
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Downs

Single 1st 13:25 Epsom |Bubbles Wonky| 9.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 -5
Downs

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.

© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

